
PM TRADE - I/ITSEC 2012 Schedule of Events

PM TRADE - Contact Information

U . S .  A R M Y  P R O G R A M  E X E C U T I V E  O F F I C E  F O R  S I M U L A T I O N ,  T R A I N I N G  A N D  I N S T R U M E N T A T I O N

PM TRADE
COL Michael Flanagan
Office: (407) 384-5200
DSN: 970
michael-flanagan@us.army.mil 

PM TRADE
Deputy – Bob Wolfinger
Office: (407) 384-5202
DSN: 970
bob.wolfinger@us.army.mil 

PM CTIS
LTC Charles Worshim
Office: (407) 384-5192
DSN: 970
charles.worshim@us.army.mil 

PM LTS
LTC Scott Tufts
Office: (407) 384-5190
DSN: 970
scott.tufts@us.army.mil 

PM DT
LTC Craig Ravenell
Office: (407) 384-3972
DSN: 970
craig.ravenell@us.army.mil  

APM TRADE
Tom Coffman 
Office: (407) 208-3498
DSN: 970
thomas.coffman@us.army.mil 

TE
CHNOLOGY INSERTION

HORIZONTAL INTEGRATIONAPM TRADE

MONDAY, 3 DECEMBER 
PM TRADE Grey Beard Session -  
COL Flanagan, Invitation Only
•	1200 - 1400
•	W203A

TUESDAY, 4 DECEMBER 
Victory Architecture and 
Specification Briefing -  
Pat Sincebaugh
•	1000 - 1200
•	W207C

ATESS Industry Day - Kyle Platt
•	1200 - 1315, Brown Bag Lunch
•	W203A

Live Training Campaign Plan Brief - 
COL Flanagan
•	1300 - 1500
•	W300

PM TRADE TSIS Update -  
COL Flanagan
•	1300 - 1345 
•	PM TRADE Booth 171

Meeting with MAST Customers -  
Michael Plumtree, Invitation Only
•	1300 - 1400
•	W204B

WEDNESDAY, 5 DECEMBER 
Target Modernization -  
James Todd
•	0900 - 1100
•	W203A

Integration of Live Training 
Standards - Mark Dasher
•	1130 - 1300, Brown Bag Lunch
•	W203A

Meeting with Aviation FMS 
Customers - Edward Grekoski, 
Invitation Only
•	1300 - 1400
•	W204B

THURSDAY, 6 DECEMBER 
Product Support Publication 
Requirements - Robin Alexander
•	1000 - 1100
•	W204B

APM FMS
Keith Smith
Office: (407) 384-5108
DSN: 970
keith.a.smith1@us.army.mil

APM NIE
Oanh Tran
Office: (407) 384-3868
DSN: 970
oanh.tran@us.army.mil

SRI 
Rob Wolf
Office: (407) 267-2988
DSN: 970
rob.wolf1@us.army.mil

Visit the Live Training  
Community Portal at:

LT2Portal.org


